
Name Designation Organization Country Expertise Email

1 Allan Ghazi
Director of Project and Technical 
Development 

Ministry of Telecom and IT West Bank, Palestine
* Internet Governance.
* DNS Protocols and Technologies, including DNSSEC, IPv6, IDNs, etc.
* DNS Security Planning, Management, and Enforcement.

allanghazi@gmail.com

2 Adel Abdel Sadik Expert and Researcher
AlAhram Center for Political 
and Strategic Studies 

Egypt
* Internet Governance.
* Privacy and Security.

adelsadek@hotmail.com

3 Wael Nasr VP, MENA Region Wise Dots Bahrain
* Registry/Registrar Operations.
* Internet Governance.
* IDNs.

wael@wisedots.com

4 Ahlam Abu-Jadallah Names and Numbers Officer National IT Center (.jo) Jordan * Registry/Registrar Operations. ahlam.abujadallah@gmail.com

5 Saif Ahmed Head of .iq ccTLD
Communications and Media 
Commission

Iraq * Registry/Registrar Operations. saifjawad@icloud.com

6 Mohammad Nofal Systems Administration Team Leader Zain Jordan Jordan * DNS Protocols and Technologies, including DNSSEC, IPv6, IDNs, etc. mohmd.nofal@gmail.com

7 Chafic Chaya
Marketing Communications and Public 
Relations Manager

Al-Iktissad Wal-Aamal Group Lebanon * Internet Governance. chaficc@gmail.com

8 Tijani Ben Jemaa Executive Director
Mediterranean Federation of 
Internet Associations

Tunisia * Internet Governance. tijani.benjemaa@planet.tn

9 Ali Çetrefli General Manager
isimtescil Domain Name 
Registrar

Turkey

* Domain Name Marketing and Business Development.
* DNS Registry and Registrar Operations.
* DNS Protocols and Technologies, including DNSSEC, IPv6, IDNs, etc..
* DNS Security Planning, Management, and Enforcement.

ali.cetrefli@isimtescil.net

10 Mahmoud Lattouf Executive Director TAG-Domains Jordan

* DNS Registry and Registrar Operations.
* Domain Name Marketing and Business Development.
* DNS Protocols and Technologies, including DNSSEC, IPv6, IDNs, etc.
* DNS Security Planning, Management, and Enforcement.
* Internet Governance.

mlattouf@agip.com

11 Ibrahim Al-Fayoumi System and Network Engineer
Palestinian National Internet 
Naming Authority (PNINA)

Gaza Strip, Palestine
* DNS Protocols and Technologies, including DNSSEC, IPv6, IDNs, etc.
* DNS Security Planning, Management, and Enforcement.

ialfayoumi@gmail.com

12 Sami Saadaoui OSS & IT Project Manager Orange Tunisia Tunisia * Internet Governance. sami.saadaoui@orange.com

13 Adel Riad Senior Systems Engineer NTRA Egypt Egypt * DNS Protocols and Technologies, including DNSSEC, IPv6, IDNs, etc. amarzouq@tra.gov.eg

14 Rafid Fatani Policy and Stakeholder Relations Director SASI Consult Saudi Arabia / UK * Internet Governance. raf@sasiconsult.com

15 Ghalib Kharabsheh ccTLD Team leader National IT Center (.jo) Jordan
* DNS Protocols and Technologies, including DNSSEC, IPv6, IDNs, etc.
* DNS Security Planning, Management, and Enforcement.

Ghalib.Kharabsheh@NITC.gov.jo

16 Anbar Dhahi ICT - Technical Affairs Supervisor TRA Bahrain
* DNS Protocols and Technologies, including DNSSEC, IPv6, IDNs, etc.
* DNS Security Planning, Management, and Enforcement.

adhahi@tra.org.bh

17 Hisham Aboulyazed Senior Manager of Internet Global Policies NTRA Egypt Egypt * Internet Governance. hyazed@tra.gov.eg

18 Ann Akmal Senior Technical Support Engineer ICTQatar Egypt / Qatar * DNS Protocols and Technologies, including DNSSEC, IPv6, IDNs, etc. ann_akmal@hotmail.com

19 Aisha Almamari TRA Oman * DNS Security Planning, Management, and Enforcement. Aisha.almamari@tra.gov.om

20 Fadi Salem
Director, Governance and Innovation 
Program

MBR School of Government Lebanon / UAE * Internet Governance. fadi.salem@mbrsg.ac.ae

21 Inam Ali Project Manager National IT Center Jordan * Internet Governance. inam_ali2005@hotmail.com


